Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 196

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13215319618981

13215319618983

13215319618987

14215319600533

14215319600538

14215319600539

Br anch Name

Name
ANKUSH KUMAR

HARDEEP SI NGH

MOHAN LAL

AMANDEEP SI NGH

RAM SUFAL PAL

Ramandeep Sheor an

2015

Ms. Qbt .
132

140

125

146

146

145

HI NDUSTAN MARI NE ELECTRONI CS | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
HEALTH SANI TARY | NSPECTOR
Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(P /18
(0132
(P /15
(0132
(P /18
(0128
(0117
(P /33
(P /18
(P /35
(0 /17

(P /33

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(O /64

(0175

(0162

(0178

(0176

(0177

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 18

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



MATA VI DYAWATI MEM | ND. TRG CEN. MUKERI AN( HSP)

Institute Nane::
HEALTH SANI TARY | NSPECTOR

Cour se Code: 196 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13246119623266 NAVDEEP S| NGH 99941 (P /16 )/ 99945 (T / )/ RL

99977 (P /23 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: MODERN | TI, BATHI NDA
Cour se Code: 196 Br anch Name HEALTH SANI TARY | NSPECTOR

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13415219633660 SUKHW NDER SI NGH 99941 (P /13 )/ 99945 (P /75 )/ RL( SESSI ONAL)

99977 (P /36 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 196

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13447019644364

13447019644365

13447019644366

13447019644367

13447019644368

MAA SARASWATI
Br anch Name

Name
ABNASH S| NGH

AVANDEEP SI NGH

GOURAV KAMBQOJ

HAPPY

KULDEEP KUMAR

I NST. OF VOCATI ONAL and PARAMED PVT,
HEALTH SANI TARY | NSPECTOR

Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr 2015

Ms. Qbt .

152

142

154

157

| TI, ABOHAR

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0117
(0126
(01/15
(0126
(0/12
(0122
(O /14
(P /31
(0712

(P /35

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(A

(P 192

(P /90

(P /90

(P 192

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: ENGG. | NDUSTRI AL TRG CENTRE, MANSA

Cour se Code: 196 Branch Nane HEALTH SANI TARY | NSPECTCOR

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13455219640108 BEANT KAUR 99941 (T / )/ 99945
99977 (0O /28 )/

2 13455219640113 | QBAL SI NGH 99941 (R /11 )/ 99945
99977 (0O/28 )/

3 13455219640118 PARGAT SI NGH 131 99941 (P /12 )/ 99945
99977 (0 /28 )/

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

(0170

(0170

(0175

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 16

MARKS

St at us
RL

REAPPEAR

PASS



